MTP61 User ManUal
MUlTi-band Wireless
Professional MiniaTUre
TransMiTTer
Rev.01 (ref. FW 1.4.0)
Date: 28th August 2023
MTP61  multi-band miniature transmitter
2

CONFIGURATION
 MTP61-<Contry range>
Country range:
EU:    470-832 MHz, Max power 50mW
EUX:  470-832 MHz, Max power 100mW
UK1:  470-663 MHz, Max power 100mW  + 960-1075 MHz, Max power 50mW
UK2:  510-698 MHz, Max power 100mW  + 960-1075 MHz, Max power 50mW
US*: 470-608 MHz,Max power 100mW+614-663 MHz,Max power 20mW+940-960 MHz,Max power 100mW
CA:  470-608 MHz,Max power 100mW+614-663 MHz,Max power 20mW+940-960 MHz,Max powe 100mW
KR:  510-698 MHz, Max power 100mW  + 925-937,5 MHz, Max power 10mW
JPx:  JP1 (660-714 MHz, Max 10mW), JP2 (806-810 MHz, Max 10mW), JP3 (1240-1260 MHz, Max 50mW)
MX:  470-608 MHz, Max power 100mW+614-832 MHz,Max power 100mW
*Simultaneous recording and wireless transmission is not available on transmitters sold in the USA
ANTENNA RANGE & CONFIGURATION
Ant Label Code Band MHz
507 AWSS-507 470-547
590 AWSS-590 547-663
552 AWSS-552 510-595
646 AWSS-646 595-698
710 AWSS-710 663-760
796 AWSS-796 760-832
808 AWSS-808 806-810
950 AWSS-950 925-960
1k1 AWSS-1K1 960-1160
1K2 AWSS-1K2 1240-1260
MTP61 is supplied with
• 2 Lithium battery Model CS-BCE10